Q Athlos Academy

Athlos Academy
MN Charter District #4250-07
Board Meeting Agenda
September 28, 2022 School Board Meeting
8:00AM
The mission of Athlos Academy of St. Cloud is to provide high quality
educational opportunities for the whole child built on the three foundational
pillars of Prepared Mind, Healthy Body, and Performance Character.
CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
DECLARATION OF CONFLICTS OF INTEREST
APPROVAL OF AGENDA
COMMUNITY COMMENT
CONSENT AGENDA

August 30, 2022 Board Minutes
September 2022-2023 Hiring Proposal

DIRECTORS’S REPORT

FINANCE REPORT

August 2022 Financials

September 22, 2022 Finance Committee Minutes
OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

2022 MCA Scores

2022-2023 Assessment Calendar

UPCOMING MEETINGS

September 28" School Board 8:00AM


https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fathlosstcloud.org%2Facademics%2Fprepared-mind-pillar%2F&data=05%7C01%7Cjennifer_geraghty%40athlosbrooklynpark.org%7Cb3615ad214ff4cb1a10708da9fe7cb93%7C2eaf99e8ace24afc85a028bb098cc013%7C0%7C0%7C637998115154333274%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=uW5vEDi%2BYP7rgQoppDpq06ZQNH%2BzgZOBvOLs7XlrH98%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fathlosstcloud.org%2Facademics%2Fhealthy-body-pillar%2F&data=05%7C01%7Cjennifer_geraghty%40athlosbrooklynpark.org%7Cb3615ad214ff4cb1a10708da9fe7cb93%7C2eaf99e8ace24afc85a028bb098cc013%7C0%7C0%7C637998115154333274%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=5Zw%2FpHICdjyajq%2Bfm7p%2F09Bwz%2Bb9177ZTUPnMhd%2B184%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fathlosstcloud.org%2Facademics%2Fperformance-character-pillar%2F&data=05%7C01%7Cjennifer_geraghty%40athlosbrooklynpark.org%7Cb3615ad214ff4cb1a10708da9fe7cb93%7C2eaf99e8ace24afc85a028bb098cc013%7C0%7C0%7C637998115154333274%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=bCsqWWAftR7CGIDgkCXDp4y5IgzCkTWsvEZOtUA0pZY%3D&reserved=0

September 28™"
October 20"
October 26"
October 26"
November 17
November 30"
November 30"

December 15™

Board Development Committee
Finance Committee

School Board

Personnel Committee

Finance Committee

School Board

Executive Committee

Finance Committee

No December School Board Meeting

8:45AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:45AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:45AM
8:00AM



